2023 Commercial Pen Heifer Results

Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

F1 Champion

F1 Reserve Champion

Black Brahman Derivative Champion

Black Brahman Derivative Reserve Champion
Red Brahman Derivative Champion

Red Brahman Derivative Reserve Champion
All Other Breeds Champion

All Other Breads Reserve Champion

#328

#430

#420

#404

#328

#334

#115

#126

#208

#214

Matson Lampe
Macie Wehmeyer
Macie Wehmeyer
Laine Bolcerek
Matson Lampe
Reid Sander
Arianna Lambert
Mason Wehmeyer
Colt Boecker

Charli Majewski

2023 Commercial Halter Heifer Results

Grand Champion # 163 Gretchen Merten
Reserve Grand Champion # 212 Bailee Wilson
Spring Born Champion # 212 Bailee Wilson

Spring Born Reserve Champion # 210 Kaison Ashorn

Fall Born Champion # 163 Gretchen Merten

Fall Born Reserve Champion # 220 Calvin Wunderlich



