2023 Commercial Pen Heifer Results

Grand Champion	#328	Matson Lampe
Reserve Grand Champion	#430	Macie Wehmeyer
F1 Champion	#420	Macie Wehmeyer
F1 Reserve Champion	#404	Laine Bolcerek
Black Brahman Derivative Champion	#328	Matson Lampe
Black Brahman Derivative Reserve Champion	#334	Reid Sander
Red Brahman Derivative Champion	#115	Arianna Lambert
Red Brahman Derivative Reserve Champion	#126	Mason Wehmeyer
All Other Breeds Champion	#208	Colt Boecker
All Other Breads Reserve Champion	#214	Charli Majewski

2023 Commercial Halter Heifer Results

Grand Champion	# 163 Gretchen Merten
Reserve Grand Champion	# 212 Bailee Wilson

Spring Born Champion	# 212 Bailee Wilson
Spring Born Reserve Champion	# 210 Kaison Ashorn
Fall Born Champion	# 163 Gretchen Merten
Fall Born Reserve Champion	# 220 Calvin Wunderlich